MODEL PVTC - Vent And Blowdown Silencer
A Revolutionary Design That Provides
Greater Noise Reduction In a Smaller Silencer
Description:
The Burgess-Manning Model PVTC Vent and Blowdown
Silencer is designed to reduce unwanted noise created by
high pressure air, gas, or steam flowing through a control
valve or stack, eventually discharging to atmosphere.

contact the Burgess-Manning representative in your area.
Figure 1.0
Typical
Burgess-Manning
Model PVTC silencer
MODEL PVTC - Vent And Blowdown Silencer
BURGESS-MANNING
Burgess-Manning, Inc., Subsidiary of Nitram Energy, Inc.
227 Thorn Avenue, Orchard Park, NY  14127
Phone: (716) 662-6540  Fax: (716) 662-6548  Website: www.burgess-manning.com
PVTC-VS0204
MODEL
NUMBER
DIMENSIONS   Estimated
Weight (lbs.) A (in) A1 (in) B (in) C (in)
PVTC-2.5 2.5 1 10 22 30
PVTC-3 3 1.5 10 22 35
PVTC-4 4 2 12 26 40
PVTC-5 5 2.5 12 26 45
PVTC-6 6 3 14 27 80
PVTC-8 8 4 16 32 85
PVTC-10 10 6 18 34 110
PVTC-12 12 6 20 38 115
PVTC-14 14 8 24 48 140
PVTC-16 16 8 24 48 204
PVTC-18 18 10 30 54 280
PVTC-20 20 12 30 54 500
PVTC-22 22 14 36 64 510
PVTC-24 24 16 36 68 680
PVTC-26 26 18 42 77 700
PVTC-28 28 20 42 77 1050
PVTC-30 30 22 48 81 1075
Notes: - Custom sizes available upon request
           - Standard inlet NPT thru 3.5”
           - Standard inlet flange drilled to match
 125# standards above 3.5”